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 7 6BADGER  49 NW004023  1 0 0 0 10675 UNITED STATES  0

 10 10DAYTON  49 NW004027  0 0 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  24

 28 28EVERLY  49 NW004030  0 0 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  8

 25 21FORT DODGE  49 NW004032  4-3 3 2 20675 UNITED STATES  0

 19 19LE MARS  49 NW004038  0 0 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  12

 11 11LEHIGH  49 NW004039  0 0 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  8

 33 36ORANGE CITY  49 NW004043 -3-5 0 0 20675 UNITED STATES  1

 39 40PETERSON  49 NW004046 -1-1 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  0

 17 17REMSEN  49 NW004048  0 0 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  8

 20 20ROLFE  49 NW004051  0-2 0 0 20675 UNITED STATES  1

 31 28ROYAL  49 NW004052  3 0 0 0 30675 UNITED STATES  0

 18 17SIOUX CITY  49 NW004056  1-3 0 2 20675 UNITED STATES  2

 11 13WEST BEND  49 NW004060 -2-2 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  5

 35 35CHURDAN  49 NW004232  0 0 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  10

 14 13GRAND JUNCTION  49 NW004242  1-1 0 0 20675 UNITED STATES  1

 9 9RIPPEY  49 NW004259  0 0 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  10

 21 22BOONE  49 NW004270 -1-2 0 0 10675 UNITED STATES  0

 41 41MADRID  49 NW004285  0-3 0 0 30675 UNITED STATES  0

 24 26OGDEN  49 NW004293 -2-3 0 0 10675 UNITED STATES  1

 14 15WOODWARD  49 NW004307 -1-1 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  1

 11 11LOHRVILLE  49 NW028134  0 0 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  7

 23 23CARROLL  49 NW032065  0 0 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  0

 23 23MARCUS  49 NW033925  0 0 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  17

 16 0HARTLEY  49 NW037665  16-1 0 17 00675 UNITED STATES  1

 26 24AKRON  49 NW038267  2 0 0 0 20675 UNITED STATES  2

 10 10MANSON  49 NW041874  0 0 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  7

 28 31COON RAPIDS  49 NW043715 -3-3 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  4

 16 16WALL LAKE  49 NW047864  0 0 0 0 00675 UNITED STATES  6

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  21  3  30  580 565  21  15 28
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